Position

Accounting And Revenue

Manager

Senior Accountant

Payroll Services Specialist

Fiscal Assistant
Fiscal Assistant
Annuitant
Accountant
Fiscal Aide-Pt
Fiscal Aide-Pt
Fiscal Aide

Other Positions Held

City

Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Department Total Wages

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$119,662

$98,199
$73,588
$62,542
$42,056
$40,278
$12,518
$8,466
$4,780
$1,739

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,721

$21,022
$31,251
$18,452
$2,403
$0

$737

$0

$0
$6,125



