Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting And Revenue Manager		Port Hueneme	Finance	\$119,662	\$42,721
Senior Accountant		Port Hueneme	Finance	\$98,199	\$21,022
Payroll Services Specialist		Port Hueneme	Finance	\$73,588	\$31,251
Fiscal Assistant		Port Hueneme	Finance	\$62,542	\$18,452
Fiscal Assistant		Port Hueneme	Finance	\$42,056	\$2,403
Annuitant		Port Hueneme	Finance	\$40,278	\$0
Accountant		Port Hueneme	Finance	\$12,518	\$737
Fiscal Aide-Pt		Port Hueneme	Finance	\$8,466	\$0
Fiscal Aide-Pt		Port Hueneme	Finance	\$4,780	\$0
Fiscal Aide		Port Hueneme	Finance	\$1,739	\$6,125